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TC1000S-100M-B

Flat telephone cable stranded wire 100
meters black, 4 wires

Features

Telephone cable 4C stranded wire 100 meters-

Specifications

Conductor:4CX6X0.10mm CCS, 2.6 Ohm/m
Insulation:0.93mm  PP
Outer sheath:2.34.7mm  PVC
100 meters per roll

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

10
0.023
13.2
180x180x45 mm
410x220x250 mm
CN
8716309045599
8544421000
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